Permit #

121151
121146
121150

121144
121147
121148

121143
121145
121149

Permit
Date
10/29/12
10/4/12
10/29/12

10/1/12
10/19/12
10/29/12

10/1/12
10/2/12
10/29/12

TOTAL VALUE CONSTRUCTION PERMITTED IN OCTOBER, 2012

Permit Type

COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL

Description

Rerouting electric outlets and moving Exit sign
Rework existing shed style overhang to a gable style, new
Grinder station, sewer main/pressure, gravity sewer service

Repair/replace face wall on auto car wash stall. Wall is
Remove existing ties between houses 1374 & 1365 Replace with
Tear out old tie steps and wall. Replace all steps with new

Remove ext tie wall, install new Diamond Pro retaining wall,
Attach to City water
Attach 14" wide x 12' deep covered porch

Physical Address

865 42 HIGHWAY

1207 SUMMIT CIRCLE

4692 LAKEHURST CIRCLE
Total Ward 1

5858 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
1365 KNIGHT COURT

1356 HICKORY LANE

Total Ward 2

1101 PASSOVER ROAD

4306 OSAGE BEACH PARKWAY
897 MALIBU ROAD

Total Ward 3

Total All Wards

Total Outside City Limits

Total Year-To-Date

Value
$250.00
$5,000.00
$5,250.00
$3,000.00
$2,900.00
$8,000.00
$13,900.00
$0.00
$1,950.00

$1,950.00

$21,100.00

$15,582,993.47

Building Fees
$120.00
$40.00
$160.00
$120.00
$40.00
$40.00
$200.00
$336.60
$40.00
$376.60

$736.60

$57,649.48

Sewer Fees Water Fees Last Name

Imler

Rozier
$337.20 Curtis
$337.20

Lynch
Stephenson
Piwowarski

Compass Point Condo

Mayfield
Webb

$337.20

$24,441.20 $49,763.90

First Name Ward

Susan
David
David

Rod
David
Zenon

Don
Ken
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